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AMMHL Top Playoff Goalies
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Barwick, Ethan
Holbeche, Vaughn
Kineshanko, Kiev
Vooys, Carter
Nijjar, Akashdeep
Trzaska, Peyton
Alexander, Gage
Peters, Brayden
Dehr, Blake
Roblin, Brady
Rimmer, Nicholas
Nowoczin, Riley
Whale, Jared
Tutt, Harrison
Self, Trystan
Bidewell, McCoy
Grant, Logan
Nelson, Kyle
Martin, Tristan
Schindler, Nikolas
Sweet, Brett
Lloyd , Brendan
Lyda, Blake
Fuller, Garrett
Manners, Jake
Reimer, Gage
Yakemchuk, Keeling
Tisdale, Cole
Guerrero, David
Martin, Connor
Hilts, Josh
Houghton, Kyle
Murray, Jensen
Philpott, Samuel
Hoffman, Nate
Lobe, Peyton
Breen, Logan
Gecseg, Brandon

Paton, Ben

2017 - 2018
North
click on a column heading to
St Albert Flyers 300
Lloydminster R'ohan Bobcats 120
MLAC Elite Sportswear 115
Red Deer North Star Chiefs 176
Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 69
Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 236
Rockyview Raiders 100
Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 181
Sherwood Park NIC Squires 129
Sherwood Park NIC Squires 179
SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120
PAC Saints 117
CBHA Rangers 299
CRAA Gold 91
CRAA Blue 201
Grande Peace Storm 177
Rockyview Raiders 200
PAC Saints 60
Lloydminster R'ohan Bobcats 178
CNHA Canucks 118
NWCAA Bruins 163
CBHA Blackhawks 106
CAC United Cycle 176
AC Avalanche 70
Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120
SEAC Tigers 119
NWCAA Stampeders 119
Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 119
CNHA Canucks 118
CRAA Blue 99
Red Deer North Star Chiefs 121
SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120
KC Centennials 60
CBHA Blackhawks 74
SEAC Tigers 59
Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120
Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 118
NWCAA Bruins 75
CNHA Blazers 60
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107
57
59
68
45

110
34
71
a4
94
56
72

116
38

101
85
82
31
80
56

114
39
99
39
63
52
47
46
51
40
34
78
31
41
29
86
66
33
32

0.964
0.966
0.952
0.932
0.957
0.940
0.919
0.910
0.898
0.931
0.918
0.935
0.899
0.905
0.918
0.914
0.891
0.912
0.899
0.903
0.927
0.867
0.908
0.907
0.900
0.881
0.870
0.868
0.879
0.870
0.810
0.907
0.886
0.891
0.879
0.905
0.880
0.846
0.865

0.80
1.00
1.57
1.70
1.74
1.78
1.80
2.32
2.33
2.35
2.50
2.56
2.61
2.64
2.69
2.71
3.00
3.00
3.03
3.05
3.31
3.40
3.41
3.43
3.50
3.53
3.53
3.53
3.56
3.64
3.97
4.00
4.00
4.05
4.07
4.50
4.58
4.80
5.00
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SO&position=G
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35 [ Nolin, Caleb Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 60 5 of 1| O 29 0.853 5.00 0
31 | Giffen, Ryan CNHA Blazers 117 10 0] 1| 1 55 0.846 5.13 0
31 | Blatt, Nathan KC Centennials 120 11 o 1 1 67 0.859 5.50 0
1 | Shypitka, Josh NWCAA Stampeders 60 6 of 1] 0 16 0.727 6.00 0
31 | Norrish, Colin MLAC Elite Sportswear 64 7 0] 1 O 29 0.806 6.56 0
1 [ Mah-Fifi, Liam CRAA Gold 88 10 0| 1] 1 27 0.730 6.82 0
31 | Lott, Jordan AC Avalanche 49 7 11 1] 0 20 0.741 8.57 0
South
click on a column heading to sort by a different statistic
29 | Barwick, Ethan St Albert Flyers 300 4 5] 0| O 107 0.964 0.80 3
1 | Holbeche, Vaughn Lloydminster R'ohan Bobcats 120 2 2( 0] O 57 0.966 1.00 0
1 | Kineshanko, Kiev MLAC Elite Sportswear 115 3 11 1] 0 59 0.952 1.57 1
31 | Vooys, Carter Red Deer North Star Chiefs 176 5 21 1| O 68 0.932 1.70 0
31 | Nijjar, Akashdeep Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 69 2 1] 0 O 45 0.957 1.74 0
35 | Trzaska, Peyton Leduc Techmation Oil Kings 236 7 21 2| O 110 0.940 1.78 0
1 [ Alexander, Gage Rockyview Raiders 100 3 11 0] O 34 0.919 1.80 0
31 | Peters, Brayden Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 181 7 2 1| 0 71 0.910 2.32 1
1 | Dehr, Blake Sherwood Park NIC Squires 129 5 11 1] 0 44 0.898 2.33 0
31 | Roblin, Brady Sherwood Park NIC Squires 179 7 11 2] 0 94 0.931 2.35 0
35 [ Rimmer, Nicholas SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120 5 21 0| O 56 0.918 2.50 0
30 [ Nowoczin, Riley PAC Saints 117 5 11 1] 0 72 0.935 2.56 0
31 [ Whale, Jared CBHA Rangers 299 13 4( 1] 0 116 0.899 2.61 1
31 | Tutt, Harrison CRAA Gold 91 4 o] 1 O 38 0.905 2.64 0
1 | Self, Trystan CRAA Blue 201 9 21 0f 2 101 0.918 2.69 1
31 | Bidewell, McCoy Grande Peace Storm 177 8 1 2] O 85 0.914 2.71 0
31 | Grant, Logan Rockyview Raiders 200 10 3 1] 0 82 0.891 3.00 0
31 [ Nelson, Kyle PAC Saints 60 3 0] Of 1 31 0.912 3.00 0
33 | Martin, Tristan Lloydminster R'ohan Bobcats 178 9 ol 2| 1 80 0.899 3.03 0
31 | Schindler, Nikolas CNHA Canucks 118 6 2|1 0f O 56 0.903 3.05 0
1 | Sweet, Brett NWCAA Bruins 163 9 11 2] 0 114 0.927 3.31 0
1 | Lloyd , Brendan CBHA Blackhawks 106 6 1{ 1] O 39 0.867 3.40 0
31 | Lyda, Blake CAC United Cycle 176 10 1l 2] 0 99 0.908 3.41 0
1 | Fuller, Garrett AC Avalanche 70 4 0] 1 O 39 0.907 3.43 0
1 | Manners, Jake Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120 7 1{ 1] O 63 0.900 3.50 0
31 | Reimer, Gage SEAC Tigers 119 7 1l 1] 0 52 0.881 3.53 0
31 | Yakemchuk, Keeling NWCAA Stampeders 119 7 0] 1| 1 47 0.870 3.53 0
1 | Tisdale, Cole Lethbridge Headwater Hurricanes 119 7 o 1 1 46 0.868 3.53 0
1 | Guerrero, David CNHA Canucks 118 7 0] 1| 1 51 0.879 3.56 0
31 | Martin, Connor CRAA Blue 99 6 0] Of 1 40 0.870 3.64 0
1 | Hilts, Josh Red Deer North Star Chiefs 121 8 1{ 1] O 34 0.810 3.97 0
1 | Houghton, Kyle SSAC United Cycle Bulldogs 120 8 1] 0 1 78 0.907 4.00 0
1 | Murray, Jensen KC Centennials 60 4 ol 1| O 31 0.886 4.00 0
31 | Philpott, Samuel CBHA Blackhawks 74 5 ol 1| O 41 0.891 4.05 0
1 | Hoffman, Nate SEAC Tigers 59 4 of 1] 1 29 0.879 4.07 0
31 | Lobe, Peyton Camrose CDAC Red Wings 120 9 1{ 1] O 86 0.905 4.50 0
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http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=MP&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=GA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=W&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=L&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=T&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SAV&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SPCT&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=GAA&position=G
http://www.ammhl.ca/print_playoff_leaders.php?season_id=13&orderby=SO&position=G
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1 | Breen, Logan Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 118 9 0 0 66 0.880 4.58 0
31 | Gecseg, Brandon NWCAA Bruins 75 6 0 1 33 0.846 4.80 0
1 | Paton, Ben CNHA Blazers 60 5 0 0 32 0.865 5.00 0
35 [ Nolin, Caleb Fort Saskatchewan Rangers 60 5 0 0 29 0.853 5.00 0
31 | Giffen, Ryan CNHA Blazers 117 10 0 1 55 0.846 5.13 0
31 | Blatt, Nathan KC Centennials 120 11 0 1 67 0.859 5.50 0
1 | Shypitka, Josh NWCAA Stampeders 60 6 0 0 16 0.727 6.00 0
31 [ Norrish, Colin MLAC Elite Sportswear 64 7 0 0 29 0.806 6.56 0
1 [ Mah-Fifi, Liam CRAA Gold 88 10 0 1 27 0.730 6.82 0
31 | Lott, Jordan AC Avalanche 49 7 1 0 20 0.741 8.57 0
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